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Category
Museum and Multifunctional Space 
for Events

Address
Strada provinciale 4 Galliera Sud, 319 
— Casette di Funo (BO) 

Distance in Km 
Historical City Center: 16,5 km 
Train Station: 14 km 
Airport: 14,5 km

Parking
Up to 250 parking spaces included 
in the meeting room rental

Accessible by public transport 
By Bus from Bologna Autostazione  
bus no. 97 stop Lame (about 30 
minutes). The museum is located 
about 2 minutes walk from the stop
Zona Industriale Larghe. The district 
is served by a railway station which is 
a few minutes' walk from the 
Museum. The route served is the 
Bologna-Ferrara-Venice managed by 
Trenitalia (Funo-Centergross stop).

Contacts
Davide Clarizia 
Event & Sales Manager
+39 051 863366 | +39 3421801917 
clarizia@museolamborghini.com

Alessandro Saccà 
Event & Sales Manager 
+39 051 863366 | +39 345 2637045 
sacca@museolamborghini.com 

www.museolamborghini.com/it/home

Overview
The Ferruccio Lamborghini Museum, 
with 9,000 square meters of 
multipurpose space, is an ideal 
location for exclusive events, fully 
immersing participants in the “home 
of the legend.” With five versatile 
areas, it is suitable for fairs, 
congresses, fashion shows, concerts, 
corporate and private events. 

An added value is the possibility of 
guided tours of the Museum, which 
offers a unique collection celebrating 
the genius of Ferruccio Lamborghini. 
This venue combines history and 
innovation, making every event an 
immersive and memorable experience.

Museo  
Ferruccio Lamborghini
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Meeting Rooms Layout

Meeting Rooms Sqm Area Theatre U Shape Classroom Boardroom Banquet Cocktail Height (m) Natural Light

Miura
Countach
Historical Icons
350 GTV
Memoriale 
Sala dell’Elicottero
Sala Vetri

241
136
161/620
150
317
1892
80 

150
90
150/450
50
150
800
50

90
60
200
50
90
300
30

150
80
200
30
150
400
50

120
60
200
50
150
300
30

150
100
200
50
250
800
50

200
90
250
100
150
800
50

3
3
5
5
5
5  
3

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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Standard technical equipment 
• Wifi, on request
•  Audio amplification– in the Historical 

Icons meeting room is included an 
audio, video and microphone system

•  Airconditioning/Heating
• Direction Cabin (on request)
•  Flip Chart (on request)
•  Natural Light (different meeting 

rooms)
• Microphone (on request)
• Mobile/Fixed Stage (on request)
•  Platform (on request)
•  Podium for speakers (on request)
•  PC (on request)
•  PLASMA/LED screens (on request)
• Simultaneous translation (on 

request)
•  Video Projector - 3200 ansi lumen - 

resolution 1024x768 projector 16:9

Other available areas 
2 reception areas, cloakroom
and outdoor spaces

Disability Access
Yes

Restaurant and Catering
Catering with selected partners

Opening Hours for events
From 07 am to 12 am (extra time 
possibility)

Night Opening 
On request

Live Music 
On request




