

# Museo Ferruccio Lamborghini

#### Overview

The Ferruccio Lamborghini Museum, with 9,000 square meters of multipurpose space, is an ideal location for exclusive events, fully immersing participants in the "home of the legend." With five versatile areas, it is suitable for fairs, congresses, fashion shows, concerts, corporate and private events.

An added value is the possibility of guided tours of the Museum, which offers a unique collection celebrating the genius of Ferruccio Lamborghini. This venue combines history and innovation, making every event an immersive and memorable experience.

#### Category

Museum and Multifunctional Space for Events

#### Address

Strada provinciale 4 Galliera Sud, 319 — Casette di Funo (BO)

#### **Distance in Km**

Historical City Center: 16,5 km Train Station: 14 km Airport: 14,5 km

#### Parking

Up to 250 parking spaces included in the meeting room rental

#### Accessible by public transport

By Bus from Bologna Autostazione, bus no. 97 stop *Lame* (about 30 minutes). The museum is located about 2 minutes walk from the stop *Zona Industriale Larghe*. The district is served by a railway station which is a few minutes' walk from the Museum. The route served is the Bologna-Ferrara-Venice managed by Trenitalia (Funo-Centergross stop).

## Contacts

Davide Clarizia Event & Sales Manager +39 051 863366 | +39 3421801917 clarizia@museolamborghini.com

Alessandro Saccà Event & Sales Manager +39 051 863366 | +39 345 2637045 sacca@museolamborghini.com

www.museolamborghini.com/it/home



# Meeting Rooms Layout

Meeting Rooms	Sqm Area	Theatre	U Shape	III III Classroom	Boardroom	Banquet	Cocktail	Height (m)	Natural Light
Miura	241	150	90	150	120	150	200	3	YES
Countach	136	90	60	80	60	100	90	3	YES
Historical Icons	161/620	150/450	200	200	200	200	250	5	YES
350 GTV	150	50	50	30	50	50	100	5	YES
Memoriale	317	150	90	150	150	250	150	5	YES
Sala dell'Elicottero	1892	800	300	400	300	800	800	5	YES
Sala Vetri	80	50	30	50	30	50	50	3	YES



## Standard technical equipment

- Wifi, on request
- Audio amplification- in the Historical lcons meeting room is included an audio, video and microphone system
- Airconditioning/Heating
- Direction Cabin (on request)
- Flip Chart (on request)
- Natural Light (different meeting rooms)
- Microphone (on request)
- Mobile/Fixed Stage (on request)
- Platform (on request)
- Podium for speakers (on request)
- PC (on request)
- PLASMA/LED screens (on request)
- Simultaneous translation (on request)
- Video Projector 3200 ansi lumen resolution 1024x768 projector 16:9

#### Other available areas

2 reception areas, cloakroom and outdoor spaces

# Disability Access

Yes

## **Restaurant and Catering**

Catering with selected partners

**Opening Hours for events** From 07 am to 12 am (extra time

possibility)
Night Opening

On request

Live Music On request